LAZARUS CORPC	DRATE INDUSTRIES, INC. UCSION'S NAME	09289
	Address A 33174 (305)552-5973	*1*3000000017*4 -0172379601034022 ****122.50 ****122.50
City/State/Z	ip Phone // NTATIVE TALLAHASSEE	Office Use Only
	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S), (if known):
1. <u>NA-CA</u>	INVESTMENTS (Documents)	
2(Corpol	ation Name) (Docur	nent #)
3(Corpor	ation Name) (Docur	nent #)
4(Corpor	ation Name) (Docur	ncat #)
	Pick up time <u>9,00</u> Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy
	,	
「社会NEW/FILINGS語語」	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
I Ist n.c.		-789-612-671
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	- 789-612-671 - WALe 2177
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	-789-612-671 -W96e2177 -
Limited Liability Domestication	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	-789-612-671 -W962177 -
Limited Liability Domestication Other	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
Limited Liability Domestication Other	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
Limited Liability Domestication Other	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ AQUALIFICATION	
Limited Liability Domestication Other Cother	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger AREGISTRATION Foreign	
Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Image: REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership	
Limited Liability Domestication Other IOTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	
Limited Liability Domestication Other IOTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	90 BIAID
Limited Liability Domestication Other IOTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	

.

۹.



January 29, 1996

LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC. 890 SW 87 AVENUE #16 MIAMI, FL 33174

SUBJECT: NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION Ref. Number: W96000002177

We have received your document for NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent and registered office listed in your articles of incorporation must be consistent throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00003789

RECEIVED 96 JAN 30 AM II: 37 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of

NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION

(nume of corporation)

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I • CORPORATE NAME	រ រ រ	1
The name of the corporation is:		
NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION		<u> </u>
ARTICLE II - DURATION	3	
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.		이었다 1911년 1911년
ARTICLE III - PURPOSE	: 37	

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue _____ Five Thousand_shares (5,000) of ______

Dollar(s) (\$_1.00___) par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares."

ARTICLE V . INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The principal office, if known, or the mailing adress of the corporation is:

NAME	NA-CA Investments Corporation		
ADDRESS	3197 W. 71st Place	······································	
спу	Ilialeah	FLORIDA	zu <u>33016</u>
÷			

The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of this Corporation is:

NAME	Fabian Cardentey		<u> </u>
ADDRESS	3197 W. 71st Place		
criy	llialeah	FLORIDA	ZIP

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

33016

This corporation shall have One (1) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME	Fabian Cardentey		
ADDRESS	3197 W. 71st Place	<u></u>	···
спү	llialeah	STATE FL	ZIF 33016
NAME		·····	
ADDRESS			
CLLA		SIATE	ZIP
NAME			
ADDRESS			··
<u>cury</u>		SIATE	ZIP
FORM 215:	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, PAGE 1	PAGE 1	SEMINOLE-MIAMI

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAMB	Fabian Cardentey		
ADDRESS	3197 W. 71st Place		ە مىسىرىمى مىسىنى مىسىنى م
CITA	Hlaleah	STATE FL	ZIP 33016
NAMII		·	
ADDIUSS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	، 	
CTTY		SIATH	ZIP
NAME			·····
ADDRESS		<u></u>	
CLIA		SIATU	<u></u>

the undersigned subscriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this 25 th

(Scal) Fabian Cardentey (Scal) (Scal)

day of ______, 19_96.

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CONFERATIONS

OF

96 JAH 30 FH 1: 37

NA-CA INVESTEMENTS CORPORATION (name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

nt <u>3197 W. 71st Place</u> Hialeah, Fl. 33016

has named Fabian Cardentey

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(registered agent) Fabian Cardentey

SEMINOLE-MIAMI

	questor's Name	P()	9289
-Hislesh,	v Candentey- . 71 PL. Fl. 3301P NAME(S) & DOCUME	NT NUMBER(S)	Office Use Only
1(Corp 2(Corp	oration Name) oration Name)	(Document #)	
4(Corp	oration Name) oration Name)	(Document #)	1000022695117 -08/18/9701063007 *******8.75 ******8.75
Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Pho	осору	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Of Change of Registered A	Nicer/Director	97 TAL
Domestication Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	teres and	FILED SEP -4 PH I: 51 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement		I: 58 ORIDA
	Trademark Other		- And all
CR2E031(1/95)		E	xaminer's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

97 FILED SEP 4 FILED Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

.

(Title)



Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 22, 1997

.

FABIAN CARDENTEY 3197 WEST 71ST PLACE HIALEAH, FL 33016

SUBJECT: NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION Ref. Number: P9600009289

We have received your document for NA-CA INVESTMENTS CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

Our records show the date of incorporation is January 30, 1996.

You have submitted two documents to dissolve the subject corporation. Please choose the correct type of dissolution according to Florida Statutes and resubmit only one document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 597A00042546

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314